

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

APRIL 2021

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: June 30, 2021

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									441,936
1	464.35	1,117,945	-4,052	0	0	335	0	-303	441,633
2	464.04	1,114,729	-3,216	0	0	378	0	-234	441,399
3	463.50	1,109,132	-5,597	0	3,892	310	0	-4,315	437,084
4	463.26	1,106,648	-2,484	0	0	209	0	-314	436,770
5	463.09	1,104,889	-1,759	0	1,637	215	0	-1,840	434,930
6	462.67	1,100,548	-4,341	0	1,642	181	0	-2,635	432,295
7	462.29	1,096,625	-3,923	0	0	155	0	-155	432,140
8	461.83	1,091,882	-4,743	0	1,259	177	0	-1,378	430,762
9	461.38	1,087,249	-4,633	0	0	186	0	-80	430,682
10	461.07	1,084,061	-3,188	0	1,258	293	0	-1,665	429,017
11	460.69	1,080,158	-3,903	0	1,264	280	0	-1,636	427,381
12	460.43	1,077,490	-2,668	0	1,272	329	0	-1,609	425,772
13	460.24	1,075,541	-1,949	0	1,281	315	0	-1,772	424,000
14	460.08	1,073,901	-1,640	0	0	337	0	-364	423,636
15	459.64	1,069,396	-4,505	0	1,268	330	0	-1,591	422,045
16	459.24	1,065,305	-4,091	0	1,277	313	0	-1,617	420,428
17	458.97	1,062,547	-2,758	0	1,286	294	0	-1,644	418,784
18	458.71	1,059,893	-2,654	0	1,293	319	0	-1,620	417,164
19	458.48	1,057,547	-2,346	0	1,295	318	0	-1,691	415,473
20	458.19	1,054,592	-2,955	0	2,267	307	0	-2,653	412,820
21	457.91	1,051,741	-2,851	0	2,195	309	0	-2,535	410,285
22	457.29	1,045,438	-6,303	0	2,184	307	0	-2,411	407,874
23	456.90	1,041,479	-3,959	0	3,428	307	0	-3,787	404,087
24	456.52	1,037,627	-3,852	0	3,437	289	0	-3,807	400,280
25	456.27	1,035,095	-2,532	0	1,263	263	0	-1,652	398,628
26	456.02	1,032,565	-2,530	0	1,255	313	0	-1,463	397,165
27	455.79	1,030,239	-2,326	0	3,468	317	0	-3,175	393,990
28	455.73	1,029,633	-606	0	0	329	0	-454	393,536
29	455.56	1,027,915	-1,718	0	1,252	361	0	-1,673	391,863
30	455.33	1,025,593	-2,322	0	1,262	327	0	-1,592	390,271
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>-96,404</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>41,935</b>	<b>8,703</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>-51,665</b>	

COMMENTS :  
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET